City of Whalan

Regular Meeting Agenda Monday, December 12, 2022 5:00 p.m. Whalan Town Hall and Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83528756249 Dial by your location: 1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago), 1 646 876 9923 US (New York) 1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC), Meeting ID: 835 2875 6249

Member Lewis will be participating remotely from 1511 East Florence, Casa Grande, AZ

Call the Regular Meeting to Order (5:00 p.m.)

- A. Pledge of Allegiance
- B. Agenda: Additions or Corrections
- C. Approval of minutes:
 - 1. Minutes of the Regular Meeting, November 14, 2022
- D. Treasurer's Report
- E. Welcome to Visitors and Visitor Comments
- F. New Business:
 - a. Liability Coverage Waiver Form
 - b. Cost Share of Road Project with Fillmore County
 - c. AED Defibrillator Pad Replacement
- G. Continued Business:
 - a. Snow Plowing Agreement
 - b. 2023 Budget Resolution 2022-9
 - c. Town Hall Siding
 - d. Zoning Board
- H. Miscellaneous:

Next Meeting: Monday, January 9, 2022 at 5:00 p.m.

Adjourn Regular Meeting